Councillor Paul Boudreau

Monthly expenditure
To December 31st, 2018

Purpose Location

Total

January

February

March

April

May

June

Chamber of Commerce Gala meeting
Motorcycle Rally Committee meeting
Chamber of Commerce Scrabble Committee meeting
Chamber of Commerce Gala meeting
Robbie Burns Night - Legion

Meeting with Library representatives

GSCC - Acknowledgement Gala

Press Conference - Villa Providence
Motorcycle Rally Committee meeting
Meeting with Mayor LeBlanc

Relay for Life Launch

Green Strategy meeting

Motorcycle Rally Committee meeting
Chamber of Commerce meeting

Green Strategy meeting

Chamber of Commerce Strategic Plan meeting
Chamber of Commerce luncheon
Beauséjour Family Crisis Resource Centre AGM
Interview - Summer student employment
Interview - Summer student employment
Interview - Summer student employment
Sewerage Commission AGM

Motorcycle Rally Committee meeting

After Hours (5-7 p.m.) on immigration

Press conference - Parlee Beach file
Conference - Northumberland Strait (2 days)
Interview - Summer student employment
Downtown Shediac AGM

Chamber of Commerce meeting - Golf tournament
Motorcycle Rally Committee meeting
Special Events Strategy session

Summer student job interview

Summer student job interview

Chamber of Commerce AGM

Lobster Festival press conference
Motorcycle Rally Committee meeting

Villa Providence press conference

Albert (Barr) LeBlanc Golf Tournament
Community Garden meeting

AGM - Watershed Association

Press conference - Shediac Market
Chamber of Commerce meeting

Bike trail opening & Skate Park Day

R V2SR Vo Vo S ¥ RV S ¥ RV R ¥ SV R Vo S Vo Vo R V2 R Vo VoS Vo S Vo B Vs S Vo R 72 T Vo SR Vo S Vo Vo S W S ¥ S 0 RV S ¥ RV R Vo S Vo S Vo S Vo RV R V2 TR Vo S Vo S Vs S Vo RV SRV R V2

75
75
75
75
105
75
107
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
98
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
345
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
100
75
75
75
75
75




Green Strategy workshop S 75
Chamber of Commerce meeting S 75
Motorcycle Rally Committee meeting S 75
Community Garden meeting S 75
Community Garden interview S 75
July Community Garden meeting S 75
Community Garden official opening S 75
Motorcycle Rally Committee meeting S 75
Library meeting S 75
August Dialogue NB presentation S 94
Motorcycle Rally Committee meeting S 75
Community Garden meeting S 75
Motorcycle Rally Committee meeting S 75
September Motorcycle Rally Committee meeting S 75
Vestiaire store official opening S 75
Harvest Banquet - Community Garden S 125
October Film Festival launch S 75
Community Garden meeting S 75
Library AGM S 75
Chamber of Commerce Gala S 75
Chamber of Commerce meeting S 75
Climate Change Committee meeting S -
Chamber of Commerce meeting s -
Motorcycle Rally meeting s -
Royal Canadian Legion Dinner - Remembrance Day S 18
December Robbie Burns Dinner S 30
$ -
S 5,297
2018 BUDGET S 5,300
BALANCE |$ 3




