Councillor Paul Boudreau Monthly expenditure To December 31st, 2018

	Purpose	Location	Т	otal
			Τ.	
January	Chamber of Commerce Gala meeting		\$	75
	Motorcycle Rally Committee meeting		\$	75
	Chamber of Commerce Scrabble Committee meeting		\$	75
	Chamber of Commerce Gala meeting		\$	75
	Robbie Burns Night - Legion		\$	105
February	Meeting with Library representatives		\$	75
	GSCC - Acknowledgement Gala		\$	107
	Press Conference - Villa Providence		\$	75
	Motorcycle Rally Committee meeting		\$	75
	Meeting with Mayor LeBlanc		\$	75
	Relay for Life Launch		\$	75
March	Green Strategy meeting		\$	75
	Motorcycle Rally Committee meeting		\$	75
	Chamber of Commerce meeting		\$	75
	Green Strategy meeting		\$	75
	Chamber of Commerce Strategic Plan meeting		\$	75
	Chamber of Commerce luncheon		\$	98
	Beauséjour Family Crisis Resource Centre AGM		\$	75
	Interview - Summer student employment		\$	75
April	Interview - Summer student employment		\$	75
	Interview - Summer student employment		\$	75
	Sewerage Commission AGM		\$	75
	Motorcycle Rally Committee meeting		\$	75
	After Hours (5-7 p.m.) on immigration		\$	75
	Press conference - Parlee Beach file		\$	75
	Conference - Northumberland Strait (2 days)		\$	345
	Interview - Summer student employment		\$	75
	Downtown Shediac AGM		\$	75
May	Chamber of Commerce meeting - Golf tournament		\$	75
• •	Motorcycle Rally Committee meeting		\$	75
	Special Events Strategy session		\$	75
	Summer student job interview		\$	75
	Summer student job interview		\$	75
	Chamber of Commerce AGM		\$	75
	Lobster Festival press conference		\$	75
	Motorcycle Rally Committee meeting		\$	75
	Villa Providence press conference		\$	75
	Albert (Barr) LeBlanc Golf Tournament		\$	100
June	Community Garden meeting		\$	75
June	AGM - Watershed Association		\$	75
	Press conference - Shediac Market		\$	75
			\$	75 75
	Chamber of Commerce meeting Bike trail opening & Skate Park Day		\$	75 75

	2018 BUDGET	\$ 5,300
		\$ 5,297
		\$ -
December	Robbie Burns Dinner	\$ 30
	Royal Canadian Legion Dinner - Remembrance Day	\$ 18
	Motorcycle Rally meeting	\$ -
	Chamber of Commerce meeting	\$ -
	Climate Change Committee meeting	\$ -
	Chamber of Commerce meeting	\$ 75
	Chamber of Commerce Gala	\$ 75
	Library AGM	\$ 75
	Community Garden meeting	\$ 75
October	Film Festival launch	\$ 75
	Harvest Banquet - Community Garden	\$ 125
	Vestiaire store official opening	\$ 75
September	Motorcycle Rally Committee meeting	\$ 75
	Motorcycle Rally Committee meeting	\$ 75
	Community Garden meeting	\$ 75
	Motorcycle Rally Committee meeting	\$ 75
, August	Dialogue NB presentation	\$ 94
	Library meeting	\$ 75
	Motorcycle Rally Committee meeting	\$ 75
	Community Garden official opening	\$ 75
July	Community Garden meeting	\$ 75
	Community Garden interview	\$ 75
	Community Garden meeting	\$ 75
	Motorcycle Rally Committee meeting	\$ 75
	Green Strategy workshop Chamber of Commerce meeting	\$ 75 75